
 
WALKERSVILLE PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING 

November 8, 2022 
7:00 p.m.

 Agenda 
 

1. Minutes:  October 25, 2022 

2. Comprehensive Plan Update 

• Pennsylvania Avenue area / bike trail 
Joe Kelley, Frederick County Bicycle / Pedestrian Coordinator 

3. Calvary Assembly, site plan for building addition  

4. Announcements 

The meeting is open to the public  

The meeting will also be live streamed via the Town website: walkersvillemd.gov.   

Wed, November 9, 2022 Town Meeting 
Mon, November 21, 2022 Economic Development Commission 
Tues, November 22, 2022           Planning Commission meeting? 
Wed, November 23, 2022   NO Town meeting 
Tues. December 6, 2022   Board of Appeals, variance, 207 Zinnia Terrace  
Wed. December 7, 2022 Christmas Tree lighting, Creamery Park 7 pm 
Tues. December 13, 2022 Planning Commission meeting 
Wed. December 14, 2022 Town Meeting 
Tues. December 27, 2022 NO Planning Commission meeting 
Wed. December 28, 2022 NO Town Meeting 
 


